

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **A.S.No.243 of 2005**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18.	1.4.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM,J</u> In spite of time having been taken to file an appropriate application, in view of the death of the sole respondent, any such application has not been filed by the appellant. 2. At the request of Sri B.K.Chakravarthy, learned counsel representing Sri J.Madhavi, learned counsel for the respondent, list after two (02) weeks. _____ RNT,J _____ BM,J RPD	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>