

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: AS.No.243 of 2005

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	20-04-2026	<u>RNT, J & KM, J</u> The learned counsel appearing for the appellants submits that the respondent has filed a memo stating the death of the sole respondent and prays for time to take appropriate steps. 2. Post after Summer Vacation, 2026. _____ RNT, J _____ KM, J MSI	